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JANUARY
P. Tchaikovsky’s ballet “The Nutcracker” |5+ at the 

Concert “Maestro” dedicated to Raimonds Pauls’ 90th 
birthday at the Concert Hall “Latvija”

Ventspils Open Winter Swimming Event “Ventspils Sea 

Choir Music Award Ceremony at the Concert Hall 
“Latvija”

Latvian 

Concert “Rock Ballads by Candlelight” at the Theatre 

XXIII 
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at the Concert Hall “Latvija”
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APRIL

Celebratory events on the Independence Resto-

Square and the Concert Hall “Latvija”

Opening 

Park
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en’s Choir “Venda” at the Concert Hall “Latvija”

Museum Night in Ventspils museums 
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Ventspils Organ Days at the Concert Hall “Latvija”

Market Square

Concert
Meloni, Dainis Skutelis and Normunds Rutulis at the 
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Ventspils 
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Annual 

Midsummer Market in the Old Town Market Square

Summer
Horror Track 2026 at Ventspils Youth House
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31

Translators’ House 
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 at the Old Town Market Square

“Lielais laukums”
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“Lielais laukums” and other places in the city

6

7
11

18

22

28

NOVEMBER

Christmas

Yule 
and Old Town Market Square

Concert “Schola Cantorum and Raimonds Tiguls” at 
the Concert Hall “Latvija”

Extended Christmas Market

Christmas

tre New Year’s Concert at the Theatre 

New Year’s Eve Run
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Autumn

Poetry Days in Ventspils
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